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Maschinen

FASTI 2095 - 32 / 2 (1125-6794)

- manual backgauge

Papenburg Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH Heinz Sanders GmbH
FriederikenstraBe 100 Fresenburger Weg 4

26871 Papenburg 49779 Niederlangen
info@heinz-sanders.de maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Control type
konventionell

Construction year
1988

Machine no.
1125-6794

Make
FASTI

Location
D - 49779 Niederlangen

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




Machine attributes

sheet width:

plate thickness:

distance between columns:
Daylight opening:

bending angle max.:
adjustment of lower beam:
power capacity:

total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:

dimensions of the machine ca.:

Machine images

3000 mm

2,0 mm

3240 mm

350 mm

0-135 °

80 mm

22115 kW

3,7 kW

34t
43x1,1x16 m
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